¢ Avioge )
* Aldtuelies
Frgebrisee)
(e

P ——_—
L erem

Mannschaft:
Drautzburg Horst
Claudia Rassler
Heinz Metzner
Achim Dehne
Thomas Rasch

Gesamt

Ersatz:
Schneider Markus

Einzelspieler:

Andrea Meike
Gerdhard Rassler
Stawitzke Ingo

Ergebnisse in Witten am 5.04.2009

35 31 31
35 35 33
29 32 31
32 35 31
31 33 31

162 166 157

37 41 35

39 33 37

31 33 34
37 37 29

97
103
92
98
95

485

113

109

98
103

Mannschaftsergebnisse:
ACR Koln 478 Pkt.
MGC BGO 480 Pkt.
MGC Neviges 485 Pkt.

MGC Wiehl 502 Pkt.

Ergebnis Tabelle WDM 2008/2009

DMV

DEUTSCHER
MINIGOLFSPORT

VERBAND

Forum

Gistetuck

—

Letzte Aktualisierung
30.06.2009




