

Home

nto

Anlage

Aktuelles

Ergebnisse

Termine

Einzelspieler:

Gerdhard Rassler

39 33 37

31 33 34

37 37 **29**

109

98

103

Andrea Meike

Stawitzke Ingo

Verein

Pistenpläne

Links

Archiv

mpressum

Ergebnisse in Witten am 5.04.2009

Mannschaft:			Mannschaftsergebnisse:
Drautzburg Horst	35 31 31	97	Mainischartser gebinsse.
Claudia Rassler	35 35 33	103	ACR Köln 478 Pkt.
Heinz Metzner	29 32 31	92	ACK KUII 4/0 PKL.
Achim Dehne	32 35 31	98	WCC DCO 400 DL (
Thomas Rasch	31 33 31	95	MGC BGO 480 Pkt.
Gesamt	162 166 157	485	MGC Neviges 485 Pkt.
Ersatz:			
Schneider Markus	37 41 35	113	MGC Wiehl 502 Pkt.
ocilielaei maikus	3/ 41 33	113	

Ergebnis Tabelle WDM 2008/2009



Forum mein-auwi.de





